HSDC Spay/Neuter Clinic Price List

We Accept Cash, Check, or Card

Dogs (Spay/Neuter Surgery Prices-fuel charge included)

Dog – Male or Female \$85

Cats (Spay/Neuter Surgery Prices-fuel charge included)

\$65

Cat – Male or Female

E Collars (\$5) are required for all males

If anyone in the household receives DSS assistance such as Davie County Medicaid or Food Stamps

Spay/Neuter Surgery Price=\$15 Dog or Cat (Need to go to DSS on Farmington Rd and request Spay/Neuter Form

Complication or Sick Animal Charges if Applicable

Heavy Animal Surcharge (If dog weighs 60 lbs or more)	\$30
Cryptorchid	\$30 and up
Hernia	\$30 and up
In Heat/Early Pregnant or Lactating	No Extra Charge
Third Trimester Fluid Charge	\$25
Extended Supportive Care	\$10
Pyometra (infection in the uterus, antibiotics needed)	\$30 and up
Antibiotics	\$20
Pain Meds	\$20
Flea Treatment (Capstar-kills live fleas)	\$5

Rabies Vaccine Price

Rabies – Dogs & Cats**	\$15
Rabies – proof provided	No Charge

Sufficient proof has to be a Rabies Certificate (Just Tags are not accepted)

If you prefer to get a Rabies Vaccine prior to surgery, you can get a 1 Year Rabies vaccine for \$5 (cash only) at the Davie County Animal Shelter during their regular business hours, Tue-Fri 9am-3pm

Optional Charges You Can Choose

Dogs

Canine Distemper/Parvo Vaccine	\$15
Bordetella Vaccine	\$15
Lepto Vaccine	\$15
Heartworm Test	\$25

Cats

Feline Distemper Vaccine (FVRCP)	\$15
Feline Leukemia Vaccine (Combo Test required to get)	\$15
Feline FIV/FeLV Combo Test	\$25

L)0g:	s/Cat
-		

Microchip	\$25
Fecal Test	\$5
E Collar	\$5
Pain Meds	\$20
Nail Trim (Complimentary with Surgery)	No Charge